
Friday SORTING DRAW page 1

1. 4-H WRHC12: WRH C2M 2/ GH 1 Go: 1 (Sorting Cattle) - Shown: 4

Draw Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

1 3 Corbin Josephine Casto

2 6 Hercules Justine A Curry

3 39 Wilson Brea Sattoriva

4 58 Travalen Shogun Samantha Lee

2. 4-H WRHC23: WRH C2M 3/ GH 2 Go: 1 (Sorting Cattle) - Shown: 1
Draw Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

1 37 Zacks Little Chic Elisa Roden

3. 4-H WRHC34: WRH C2M 4/ GH 3 Go: 1 (Sorting Cattle) - Shown: 3
Draw Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

1 35 Little Jo 4 Adison Powell

2 18 BOONS ROYAL DUAL Reagan Jassen

3 10 Safire Addison FitzSimmons

4. 4-H WRHC45: WRH C2M 5/ GH 4 Go: 1 (Sorting Cattle) - Shown: 1
Draw Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

1 48 Sky Norah Stromberg

5. 4-H WRHL1: WRH Level 1 Go: 1 (Sorting Cattle) - Shown: 19
Draw Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

1 50 Dolly Boone Vandenbos

2 7 Nacho Paisley Edgemon

3 44 Copper Bristol Stedman

4 56 Fifty Wiley Vandenbos

5 40 Coulee Piper Schmitt

6 31 Magnum Bridgett Madruga

7 42 Skip Chloe Shaw

8 1 Gunsmoke Gertie Billy Banner
9 37 Zacks Little Chic Elisa Roden
10 55 Savy Wyatt Woodring
11 33 Zans Rhodey Joe Ashlynn Panter
12 34 Duke Hadassah Plouffe
13 16 Eminem Lilly Hendrickson
14 22 Call Konnor Johnson
15 13 MB GoodGollyMsMolly Cooper Fryberger
16 15 Nickerin Dixie Greta Graft
17 46 Brigette Wyatt Stromberg
18 21 Tam Kora Johnson
19 41 Mare Colt Schmitt



Friday SORTING DRAW page 2

6. 4-H WRHL2: WRH Level 2 Go: 1 (Sorting Cattle) - Shown: 10

Draw Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

1 35 Little Jo 4 Adison Powell

2 23 Whiskey Mariam Jones
3 36 Shiner Presley Probert
4 30 Moses Hannah Knudsen
5 26 Tilde Reata Jones
6 24 Lieutenant Catherine Jones
7 25 Sunny Alivia Jones
8 54 Jaxon Josey Woodring
9 4 Pete Matilda Casto
10 9 Kitty Nate Farris

7. 4-H WRHL3: WRH Level 3 Go: 1 (Sorting Cattle) - Shown: 15
Draw Back# Exhibitor's Name

1 43 Apollo Aspen Smart

2 8 Bartwo Zipin Slowly Jessica Elings
3 51 Mindy KyLee Wilkins
4 14 PG DRY WHISKEY 406 Connor Fryberger
5 100 Salt N Pepper ReyJay Ariana Banner
6 20 Shiney Orange Crush Luke Jassen
7 17 Willy Kealie Hixison
8 2 Sargent Josephine Casto
9 29 Docs Silver N Reno Keegan Kennedy
10 11 Sadie Addison FitzSimmons
11 52 Pearl Makenze Woodring
12 57 BNH Smoke N Smart Samantha Lee
13 38 Popcorn Brea Sattoriva
14 5 JD Peppy Do Freckles Justine A Curry
15 28 Mister Logan Kellom

8. 4-H WRHL4: WRH Level 4 Go: 1 (Sorting Cattle) - Shown: 5
Draw Back# Exhibitor's Name

1 45 Plummer Clay Stott
2 47 Hoo Norah Stromberg
3 53 Camaro Dakota Grace Woodring
4 27 Wynn Taylor Kellom
5 19 Wish Iza Lazy Reagan Jassen
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1. 4-H WRHC12: WRH C2M 2/ GH 1 Go: 2 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 4
Draw Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1 58 Travalen Shogun Samantha Lee
2 6 Hercules Justine A Curry
3 39 Wilson Brea Sattoriva
4 3 Corbin Josephine Casto

2. 4-H WRHC23: WRH C2M 3/ GH 2 Go: 2 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 1
Draw Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1 37 Zacks Little Chic Elisa Roden

3. 4-H WRHC34: WRH C2M 4/ GH 3 Go: 2 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 3
Draw Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1 10 Safire Addison FitzSimmons
3 35 Little Jo 4 Adison Powell
4 18 BOONS ROYAL DUAL Reagan Jassen

4. 4-H WRHC45: WRH C2M 5/ GH 4 Go: 2 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 1
Draw Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1 48 Sky Norah Stromberg

7. 4-H WRHL3: WRH Level 3 Go: 3 (Riding Pattern) - Shown: 15
Draw Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1 29 Docs Silver N Reno Keegan Kennedy
2 57 BNH Smoke N Smart Samantha Lee
3 28 Mister Logan Kellom
4 17 Willy Kealie Hixison
5 100 Salt N Pepper ReyJay Ariana Banner
6 52 Pearl Makenze Woodring
7 20 Shiney Orange Crush Luke Jassen
8 51 Mindy KyLee Wilkins
9 14 PG DRY WHISKEY 406 Connor Fryberger
10 43 Apollo Aspen Smart
11 8 Bartwo Zipin Slowly Jessica Elings
12 5 JD Peppy Do Freckles Justine A Curry
13 38 Popcorn Brea Sattoriva
14 2 Sargent Josephine Casto
15 11 Sadie Addison FitzSimmons

8. 4-H WRHL4: WRH Level 4 Go: 3 (Riding Pattern) - Shown: 5
Draw Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1 47 Hoo Norah Stromberg
2 27 Wynn Taylor Kellom
3 53 Camaro Dakota Grace Woodring
4 45 Plummer Clay Stott
5 19 Wish Iza Lazy Reagan Jassen



Preliminary Draw **Subject to Change**
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5. 4-H WRHL1: WRH Level 1 Go: 4 (Heading) - Shown: 18
Draw Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

1 7 Nacho Paisley Edgemon

2 42 Skip Chloe Shaw

3 40 Coulee Piper Schmitt

4 46 Brigette Wyatt Stromberg

5 44 Copper Bristol Stedman

6 21 Tam Kora Johnson

7 37 Zacks Little Chic Elisa Roden

8 41 Mare Colt Schmitt

9 34 Duke Hadassah Plouffe

10 16 Eminem Lilly Hendrickson

11 31 Magnum Bridgett Madruga

12 1 Gunsmoke Gertie Billy Banner

13 50 Dolly Boone Vandenbos

14 33 Zans Rhodey Joe Ashlynn Panter

15 55 Savy Wyatt Woodring

16 15 Nickerin Dixie Greta Graft

17 22 Call Konnor Johnson

18 56 Fifty Wiley Vandenbos

6. 4-H WRHL2: WRH Level 2 Go: 4 (Heading) - Shown: 10
Draw Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

1 35 Little Jo 4 Adison Powell

2 4 Pete Matilda Casto

3 54 Jaxon Josey Woodring

4 36 Shiner Presley Probert

5 23 Whiskey Mariam Jones

6 24 Lieutenant Catherine Jones
7 26 Tilde Reata Jones
8 30 Moses Hannah Knudsen
9 9 Kitty Nate Farris
10 25 Sunny Alivia Jones



Preliminary Draw **Subject to Change**
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5. 4-H WRHL1: WRH Level 1 Go: 5 (Heeling) - Shown: 18

Draw Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

1 21 Tam Kora Johnson
2 22 Call Konnor Johnson
3 44 Copper Bristol Stedman
4 7 Nacho Paisley Edgemon
5 50 Dolly Boone Vandenbos
6 41 Mare Colt Schmitt
7 37 Zacks Little Chic Elisa Roden
8 33 Zans Rhodey Joe Ashlynn Panter
9 56 Fifty Wiley Vandenbos
10 55 Savy Wyatt Woodring
11 31 Magnum Bridgett Madruga

12 46 Brigette Wyatt Stromberg

13 16 Eminem Lilly Hendrickson

14 42 Skip Chloe Shaw
15 40 Coulee Piper Schmitt
16 15 Nickerin Dixie Greta Graft
17 34 Duke Hadassah Plouffe
18 1 Gunsmoke Gertie Billy Banner

6. 4-H WRHL2: WRH Level 2 Go: 5 (Heeling) - Shown: 10
Draw Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
1 25 Sunny Alivia Jones
2 54 Jaxon Josey Woodring
3 23 Whiskey Mariam Jones
4 4 Pete Matilda Casto
5 35 Little Jo 4 Adison Powell
6 24 Lieutenant Catherine Jones
7 26 Tilde Reata Jones

8 36 Shiner Presley Probert

9 9 Kitty Nate Farris
10 30 Moses Hannah Knudsen
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